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Blogs

Where thoughts, stories and
ideas come to life.

03
Birthdays

Happy birthday! Happy you!
Happy everything!

02
 M E M O R A B L E

Moment 
Little moments make

big memories.

04-05
Fun Activities

Play    Conquer    Repeat



B L O G S

Why is travel
insurance more
important than
ever before? 

“Is travel insurance worth it?” 
Taking travel insurance can benefit you in multiple ways! Firstly, it offers you financial
protection on specific difficulties that you may experience on your trip. Secondly, it
provides cover if you need medical aid or if you have lost your luggage. Read More 

Top 10 things
you can’t miss to
see and do while
visiting India.

Witness the iconic Taj Mahal and the holy Golden Temple. Explore the vast Sundarbans
mangroves or unwind on Kerala's serene backwaters. Goa's beaches beckon, while
Varanasi offers spiritual depth. Seek mountain tranquility in Ladakh or Shimla.
Read More 
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https://www.etosglobal.com/blogs/why-travel-insurance-is-more-important-than-ever-before
https://www.etosglobal.com/blogs/top-10-things-you-cant-miss-to-see-and-do-while-visiting-india


M E M O R A B L E  M O M E N T

Sending our warmest wishes to
Saundarya
on her wedding.

We wish the happy couple
a lifetime of love, laughter,

and happiness together.
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BIRTHDAYS CELEBRATED THIS MONTH

Srinivas
Rachha

6th June

Nilima
Jadhav

8th June

Ashlesha
Barsing

13th June

Amee
Shah

16th June

Priti
Prabhu

17th June

Nimisha
Prabhu

23rd June

Saundarya
Shelke

24th June

Samtapriya
Savant

30th June

Hetuk
Shah

27th June
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F U N  A C T I V I T I E S

SUDOKU1

NAME 5 COUNTRIES WHERE INDIAN PASSPORT
HOLDERS CAN TRAVEL WITHOUT VISA?

2

3 2 1

1

1 9

9

9

9

9

5

5

1
56

6

7

7

4

4

2

2

2

2

3

3

8

8



ANSWERS

F U N  A C T I V I T I E S

GUESS THE CURRENCY OF THE FOLLOWING
COUNTRIES? 

ARGENTINA 

CAMBODIA 

GEORGIA 

ARMENIA

SOUTH AFRICA

3

GUESS THE DESTINATIONS FROM THE PICTURES

FUN ACTIVITIES
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Sudoku 2 Name 5 countries where
Indian Passport holders
can travel without Visa?

1. Nepal
2. Jamaica
3. Oman
4. Bhutan
5. Fiji 

Guess the currency of
the following countries? 

1. Argentina (Peso)
2. Cambodia (Riel)
3. Georgia (Lari)
4. Armenia (Dram)
5. South Africa (Rand) 

1. Bali 
2. Kenya 
3. Switzerland 
4. Niagara Falls 

3 4 Guess the destinations
from the pictures
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ANSWERS

See you in the next Edition
Share your feedback at

hr@puratech.in


